
NCHA Cutting Karpacz   2012

Results 04./ 05.08.2012

Place Score Horse Exibithor

1 73 Meradas Talking Money Diana Jisova

2 72 CD Of The Year Karel Spacil

3 71 Peptos Bar Martin Kucirek

4 70 High Jack Hickory Jerzy Pokoi

5 68 Peptos Stylish Lynx Jiri Jisa

6 67 First Smart Pep Milan Klimcik

6 67 Smooth Cool Cat Ladislav Burianek

8 62 Bubba Jay Pavel Malis

9 60 Smart Acres Of Time Karel Spacil

9 60 JFL Jeff Junior Tomas Barta

9 60 RN Spoonful Of Lena Brian Turnbull

Open

Non-Pro
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Place Score Horse Exibithor

1 72 Meradas Talking Money Diana Jisova

2 70 Saw Me Comin Malgorzata Pokoi

3 69 Peptos Stylish Lynx Jiri Jisa

4 64 Snorty Little Lena Magdalena Pokoi

5 63 Pams Smart Mate Daniel Selichar

6 62 Ima Hocuspocus Girl Michal Popov

6 62 Colour Me Scarlet Alena Buriankova

8 60 Docs Smartin Peppy Ivana Wiererova

8 60 Peptos Bar Michal Pokorny

8 60 As Smart As Char Klaus Ruckschnat

8 60 Smart Acres Of Time Natalie Popova

8 60 Sealy Blue Milan Klimcik

8 60 Dual Chick Playboy Marek Medvecky

8 60 Pepto Splash Lenka Tomesova

8 60 Dual Scoot Jaroslav Bilski

Non-Pro



Place Score Horse Exibithor

1 72 RN Spoonful Of Lena Brian Turbnull

2 70 Ima Hocuspocus Girl Natalie Popovova

3 69 Our Little Cash Ondrej Janda

4 68 High Jack Hickory Jerzy Pokoi

5 67 Miss Claire Cat Anton Kondela

6 66 SR Instant Playgirl Jan Handl

7 64 CD Of The Year Karel Spacil

8 60 Pepto Splash Karel Spacil

Place Score Horse Exibithor

1 69 Saw Me Comin Malgorzata Pokoi

2 68 Colour Me Scarlet Alena Buriankova

3 67 Dual Scoot Jaroslav Bilski

4 64 Snorty Little Lena Magdalena Pokoi

5 62 Pams Smart Mate Julie Selicharova

6 60 Dual Chick Playboy Marek Medvecky

6 60 Boon N Sizzle Ondrej Houska

6 60 Miss Claire Cat Marcel Skvarenina

6 60 Sealy Blue Klaudia Klimcikova

Limited 10.000

Limited 2.000

Jackpot Cutting Open

Place Score Horse Exibithor

1 73 CD Of The Year Karel Spacil

2 72 Meradas Talking Money Diana Jisova

3 71,5 RN Spoonful Of Lena Brian Turnbull

4 68 High Jack Hickory Jerzy Pokoi

4 68 Smart Acres Of Time Karel Spacil

6 67 Peptos Bar Martin Kucirek

7 66 Smooth Cool Cat Ladislav Burianek

8 62 Pams Smart Mate Daniel Selichar

8 62 Ima Hocuspocus Girl Michal Popov

9 60 Our Little Cash Ondrej Janda

9 60 Miss Claire Cat Anton Kondela

9 60 Dual Chick Playboy Anton Kondela

9 60 Docs Smartin Peppy Karel Spacil

9 60 JFL Jeff Junior Tomas Barta

9 60 Peptos Stylish Lynx Jiri Jisa

9 60 Bubba Jay Pavel Malis

0 Sealy Blue Milan Klimcik

Jackpot Cutting Open



Place Score Horse Exibithor

1 72 Peptos Bar Michal Pokorny

2 68 First Smart Pep Milan Klimcik

3 66 Pams Smart Mate Julie Selicharova

4 65 Meradas Talking Money Diana Jisova

5 64 Dual Scoot Jaroslav Bilski

6 62 Colour Me Scarlet Alena Buriankova

7 61 SR Instant Playgirl Jan Handl

8 60 Pepto Splash Lenka Tomesova

8 60 Dual Chick Playboy Marek Medvecky

8 60 As Smart As Char Klaus Ruckschnat

8 60 Docs Smartin Peppy Ivana Wiererova

8 60 Peptos Stylish Lynx Jiri Jisa

0 Ima Hocus Pocus Girl Natalie Popovova

/ Sealy Blue Milan Klimcik

Jackpot Cutting Non-Pro


